8:15 a.m.

8:55

9:00

10:00

11:00

11:15

12:15 p.m.

1:15

1:45

2:45

3:00

4:00

4:30 p.m.

SOUTH CAROLINA
ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

2019 South Carolina Local Government

Attorneys’ Institute Agenda
November 22 ~ Doubletree by Hilton, Columbia

CLE Course Number: 198905

Registration
Welcome

Year-In-Review: Lawyer Ethics & the Discipline Process in 2019
Michael J. Virzi, Professor
University of South Carolina School of Law

The Ethics Puzzle for City & County Attorneys
Chuck Thompson, General Counsel & Executive Director
International Municipal Lawyers Association

Break

Doobie, Doobie Do \ Marijuana in the Workplace
Joan E. Winters, Attorney
Winters Law Firm

Lunch

Federal Case Law Update
Chuck Thompson, General Counsel & Executive Director
International Municipal Lawyers Association

Resources to Help Create Space & Build Resilience
Jack Pringle, Partner
Adams and Reese LLP

Break

The Home Rule Act: A Historical Primer
Kenneth S. Roper, County Administrator (interim)
Pickens County

S.C. Legislative and Case Law Update

Daina M. Riley, Staff Attorney

ScAC

Adjourn



