

SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

2019 South Carolina Local Government Attorneys' Institute Agenda November 22 ~ Doubletree by Hilton, Columbia

CLE Course Number: 198905

8:15 a.m.	Registration
8:55	Welcome
9:00	Year-In-Review: Lawyer Ethics & the Discipline Process in 2019 Michael J. Virzi, Professor University of South Carolina School of Law
10:00	The Ethics Puzzle for City & County Attorneys Chuck Thompson, General Counsel & Executive Director International Municipal Lawyers Association
11:00	Break
11:15	Doobie, Doobie Do \ Marijuana in the Workplace Joan E. Winters, Attorney Winters Law Firm
12:15 p.m.	Lunch
1:15	Federal Case Law Update Chuck Thompson, General Counsel & Executive Director International Municipal Lawyers Association
1:45	Resources to Help Create Space & Build Resilience Jack Pringle, Partner Adams and Reese LLP
2:45	Break
3:00	The Home Rule Act: A Historical Primer Kenneth S. Roper, County Administrator (interim) Pickens County
4:00	S.C. Legislative and Case Law Update Daina M. Riley, Staff Attorney SCAC

4:30 p.m.

Adjourn